
Easter Spelling List
Level C

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

bunny

chocolate

basket

Easter

spring

grass

lamb 

bonnet

hatch

hidden

rabbit

parade

hopping

jellybeans

orchid

 Basic Words 

16.

17.

18.

eggs

lily

chick

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

Peter Cottontail 

daffodils 

Thinking About Your Spelling Words

Most of your spelling words are nouns. A noun is a 
person, a place, or a thing. 

• Can you find three nouns from your spelling 
list that are types of flowers?  (hint: The words 
begin with the letters o, l, and d.)

A few of your words are action verbs. An action 
verb describes what someone or something does. 

• Can you find two spelling words that are 
action verbs? (hint: One has 5 letters and one
has 7 letters.)

Synonyms are words that have almost the same 
meaning.

• Can you find two words from your spelling list 
that are synonyms? (hint: They are animal 
words.)
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